LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
ICL309 SERIES
Indirect Cove Luminaire
PAGE A-7
ARCHITECTURAL

BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev. 06/30/2015
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
Plug-In Branch Wiring Connector System
SUFFIXELECTRICAL OPTIONS
BP*
ELF
*
Specular Aluminum Reflector (95%)
White Aluminum Reflector (90%)
REFLECTOR OPTIONS SUFFIX
SR
WR
*See Appropriate Reference Page
BALLAST OPTIONS SUFFIX
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPELAMPS
LAMP / WIRING
REFLECTOR
OPTION
ELECTRONIC OPTION
EXAMPLE UNV1ICL309 4M E5SR
SPECIFIED
Electronic Ballast T5
Electronic Ballast T5HO
E5*
E5H*
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
REFLECTOR
WIRING
LABELS
NOTE:LAMP/WIRING*
MT= Medium Bi-Pin T5, Tandem Wiring
M= Medium Bi-Pin T5
2_1/4"
1_3/4"